

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2554/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 27/03/2006 in CMWP No. 10662/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMRIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Av.
Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shankar, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sahdev Singh, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Ms.Anu Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]