

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2 5 5 4 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 27 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 6 in CM W P No. 1 0 6 6 2 / 2 0 0 4  
of The HIGH COUR T OF JUDICA TU R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

AM R I T S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF U.P. & ORS.  
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MA R K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash P al Dhingra, Adv. (N. P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. ATM Ranga Ra m a n u j a m , S r . Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Mani Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Gouri Kar un a Das, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Gupta , Adv

Mr. Ratn a k a r Dash, S r. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gunna m Venk ateswa r a Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Since the petitioner is not present, let the matter be adjourned till 4 th  
week of November, 2 0 0 8 .

(Ganga Tha ku r)  
P.S. to Registr a r

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master