

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2554/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2006 in CMWP No. 10662/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMRIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash,sr.Adv.

Mr. Sahdev Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Ms.Anu Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 20th March,2009.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master